
Contribution History Of 20000606880001018 for  Apr2022

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 120,100.00  518,990.00  639,090.00  0.00  15,968,909.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2016630839 NARENDRA KUMAR 30 21000.00 158.00 -1 -

2015037597 VINOD SHARMA 30 21000.00 158.00 -2 -

2016990218 SITARAM JHA 6 2859.00 22.00 -3 -

2017162245 SUNNY MEHRA 12 7867.00 59.00 -4 -

6718760256 SANJAY SINGH 30 19600.00 147.00 -5 -

2213723960 SATYENDER MISHRA 26 13922.00 105.00 -6 -

2017029668 ALOK RAJ 9 7419.00 56.00 -7 -

2017162293 SUNIL KUMAR JHA 10 8345.00 63.00 -8 -

2210069888 DEJMAN 24 19462.00 146.00 -9 -

2017443720 DEEPAK MISHRA 25 20399.00 153.00 -10 -

2016839859 INDRASANA 25 20779.00 156.00 -11 -

2015590773 JITENDRA 26 21000.00 158.00 -12 -

2017065757 SHIVANI 26 21000.00 158.00 -13 -

2017476750 HAYAD SINGH 27 21000.00 158.00 -14 -

2017065751 VIKAS 27 21000.00 158.00 -15 -

2016839877 KANCHAN SINGH 29 21000.00 158.00 -16 -

2017162304 RAM BACHAN MAURYA 29 21000.00 158.00 -17 -

2016961428 WILSON KUMAR 29 21000.00 158.00 -18 -

2015264413 MANISH PANDEY 30 21000.00 158.00 -19 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 
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Wages

IP 
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2213640102 MANOJ KUMAR 30 19473.00 147.00 -883 -

2012963404 SHREE LAL 30 19473.00 147.00 -884 -

2012233372 AJESH TRIVEDI 30 19473.00 147.00 -885 -

2015196649 RAJESH KUMAR 30 19473.00 147.00 -886 -

2018016811 ANAND KUMAR GUPTA 25 14971.00 113.00 -887 -

2018021201 JATIN KUMAR 26 15652.00 118.00 -888 -

2017117169 GOPI KRISHNA JHA 30 17693.00 133.00 -889 -

2014030417 RAMESH CHANDRA 

CHOUDHRY

30 17693.00 133.00 -890 -

2017065520 ANKIT BAHADUR 29 17013.00 128.00 -891 -

1114651836 BHARAT SINGH RAJPUT 30 17693.00 133.00 -892 -

2015723310 RAMVEER 30 17693.00 133.00 -893 -

2013652538 AWDESH KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

30 13600.00 102.00 -894 -

2015166393 PREM CHANDRA PANDEY 30 13600.00 102.00 -895 -

2015397255 TUNTUN KUMAR 30 13600.00 102.00 -896 -

2015144214 RAJENDRA KUMAR 10 5467.00 41.00 -897 -

2017402480 AJAY KUMAR 15 8133.00 61.00 -898 -

2014593038 SHAMBHU 18 9733.00 73.00 -899 -

2013952395 GOVARDHAN 20 10800.00 81.00 -900 -

2018601153 KAPIL SINGH 26 14000.00 105.00 -901 -

2014810695 VIJAY II 26 14000.00 105.00 -902 -

2018076768 VISHAL 26 14000.00 105.00 -903 -

2018064077 CHETAN 28 15067.00 113.00 -904 -

2018289887 SAHIL MALIK 28 15067.00 113.00 -905 -

2017893783 SOURABH SINGH 28 15067.00 113.00 -906 -

2018258204 KAPIL 29 15600.00 117.00 -907 -

2014971925 KIRAN PAL 29 15600.00 117.00 -908 -

1114525748 MADHU MISHRA 29 15600.00 117.00 -909 -

2016961304 MINU 29 15600.00 117.00 -910 -
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900 - 2013952395 GOVARDHAN 20 10800.00 81.00 -

899 - 2014593038 SHAMBHU 18 9733.00 73.00 -

906 - 2017893783 SOURABH SINGH 28 15067.00 113.00 -

908 - 2014971925 KIRAN PAL 29 15600.00 117.00 -

904 - 2018064077 CHETAN 28 15067.00 113.00 -

903 - 2018076768 VISHAL 26 14000.00 105.00 -

898 - 2017402480 AJAY KUMAR 15 8133.00 61.00 -

902 - 2014810695 VIJAY II 26 14000.00 105.00 -

907 - 2018258204 KAPIL 29 15600.00 117.00 -

905 - 2018289887 SAHIL MALIK 28 15067.00 113.00 -

901 - 2018601153 KAPIL SINGH 26 14000.00 105.00 -

897 - 2015144214 RAJENDRA KUMAR 10 5467.00 41.00 -

910 - 2016961304 MINU 29 15600.00 117.00 -

909 - 1114525748 MADHU MISHRA 29 15600.00 117.00 -



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2016143236 REKHA 29 15600.00 117.00 -911 -

2016220470 SANTOSH 29 15600.00 117.00 -912 -

2018194456 AABID MALIK 30 16133.00 121.00 -913 -

2015679994 AJIT KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -914 -

2018283226 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 30 16133.00 121.00 -915 -

2012884452 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 30 16133.00 121.00 -916 -

2018258196 ATUL GUPTA 30 16133.00 121.00 -917 -

2017907005 AYODHYA PRASAD 30 16133.00 121.00 -918 -

2018567773 DEEPANSHU VERMA 30 16133.00 121.00 -919 -

2014148220 DEVANAND 30 16133.00 121.00 -920 -

2018386024 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

RAI

30 16133.00 121.00 -921 -

2018302350 GOPAL SINGH 30 16133.00 121.00 -922 -

2018289894 GULZAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -923 -

2013915097 IQBAL 30 16133.00 121.00 -924 -

2018063945 KISHAN 30 16133.00 121.00 -925 -

2017984346 MAHI DUTT PRASAD 

SHARMA

30 16133.00 121.00 -926 -

2014832412 MUNNA(PAPPU) 30 16133.00 121.00 -927 -

2018019670 PRAVESH 30 16133.00 121.00 -928 -

2016125054 RAHUL DEDHA 30 19600.00 147.00 -929 -

2015797220 RAJAN TIWARI 30 16133.00 121.00 -930 -

2017932330 SANJEEV KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -931 -

2016124838 SATPAL 30 19600.00 147.00 -932 -

1114527701 SONU 30 16133.00 121.00 -933 -

2018556601 SONU 30 16133.00 121.00 -934 -

2018499669 VIJAY KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -935 -

2018267807 VIKAS KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -936 -

2018350077 MOHIT KUMAR 30 12667.00 95.00 -937 -

2018267782 AMIT KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 Left Service938 -
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924 - 2013915097 IQBAL 30 16133.00 121.00 -

927 - 2014832412 MUNNA(PAPPU) 30 16133.00 121.00 -

918 - 2017907005 AYODHYA PRASAD 30 16133.00 121.00 -

926 - 30 16133.00 121.00 -2017984346 MAHI DUTT PRASAD 

SHARMA

930 - 2015797220 RAJAN TIWARI 30 16133.00 121.00 -

925 - 2018063945 KISHAN 30 16133.00 121.00 -

913 - 2018194456 AABID MALIK 30 16133.00 121.00 -

917 - 2018258196 ATUL GUPTA 30 16133.00 121.00 -

936 - 2018267807 VIKAS KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -

915 - 2018283226 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 30 16133.00 121.00 -

923 - 2018289894 GULZAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -

922 - 2018302350 GOPAL SINGH 30 16133.00 121.00 -

914 - 2015679994 AJIT KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -

928 - 2018019670 PRAVESH 30 16133.00 121.00 -

935 - 2018499669 VIJAY KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -

931 - 2017932330 SANJEEV KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -

934 - 2018556601 SONU 30 16133.00 121.00 -

919 - 2018567773 DEEPANSHU VERMA 30 16133.00 121.00 -

921 - 30 16133.00 121.00 -2018386024 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

RAI

920 - 2014148220 DEVANAND 30 16133.00 121.00 -

916 - 2012884452 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 30 16133.00 121.00 -

929 - 2016125054 RAHUL DEDHA 30 19600.00 147.00 -

932 - 2016124838 SATPAL 30 19600.00 147.00 -

933 - 1114527701 SONU 30 16133.00 121.00 -

912 - 2016220470 SANTOSH 29 15600.00 117.00 -

911 - 2016143236 REKHA 29 15600.00 117.00 -


